SENATE

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM M. COLOREGULAR SESSION MINISTER M. COLOREGULAR SESSION M. COLOREGULAR SES

Amend printed copy of SB 93/SCS 1

On page 2, delete line 7 in its entirety;

On page 2, line 8, delete "(c)" and insert in lieu thereof "(b)

On page 2, line 9, delete "(d)" and insert in lieu thereof "(c)";

On page 2, line 10, delete "(e)" and insert in lieu thereof "(d)";

On page 2, line 10, after the word "*physician*" delete "*, osteopath, or podiatrist*" and insert in lieu thereof "*or osteopath*"; and

On page 2, line 11, delete "(f)" and insert in lieu thereof "(e)".

Amendment No. SFA 2	Rep. Sen. Stephen West
Committee Amendment	Signed: Down
	IRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX